
Elon Fall Invitational
Elon, N.C. (Jimmy Powell Tennis Center)

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

 
 

Results
Simone Bergeron (EUWT) def. Ellie Hammond (DAV)  4-6, 6-1, 13-11
Simone Bergeron (EUWT) def. Kim Auerswald (ECU)  4-6, 6-1, 10-7
Viktoria Lackova (VCU) def. Simone Bergeron (EUWT)  4-6, 6-4, 10-8
Olivia Hooper (DAV) def. Madison Cordisco (EUWT)  1-6, 6-4, 10-4
Madison Cordisco (EUWT) def. Reese Calvo (ECU)  6-2, 7-5
Madison Cordisco (EUWT) def. Alex Rodehorst (DAV)  6-7 (9-11), 6-1, 10-2
Cornelia Kack (EUWT) def. Keri Rothenberg (DAV)  6-4, 6-7 (3-7), 10-3
Cornelia Kack (EUWT) def. Xenia Jeromin (ECU)  6-2, 6-1
Cornelia Kack (EUWT) def. Angelina Maniawska (NSU)  6-2, 6-0
Lisa Kranec (EUWT) def. Xenia Jeromin (ECU)  6-2, 6-2
Skylar Moody (ECU) def. Lisa Kranec (EUWT)  6-3, 0-6, 10-7
Lisa Kranec (EUWT) def. Sabina Iurea (NSU)  7-6 (7-2), 6-3
Nathalie Marinovitch (EUWT) def. Alex Rodehorst (DAV)  6-0, 4-6, 10-7
Olivia Hooper (DAV) def. Nathalie Marinovitch (EUWT)  7-5, 6-4
Alexis Nyborg (EUWT) def. Kim Auerswald (ECU)  6-3, 6-3
Alexis Nyborg (EUWT) def. Ivona Savekova (ECU)  6-3, 6-1
Alexis Nyborg (EUWT) def. Amelie Brozova (VCU)  6-7 (4-7), 7-6 (7-1), 10-3
Mariana Reding (EUWT) def. Charlotte Calderwood (DAV)  6-4, 2-6, 10-7
Ellie Hammond (DAV) def. Mariana Reding (EUWT)  6-3, 6-0
Mariana Reding (EUWT) def. Ines Sabadie (NSU)  6-2, 6-2
Helen Sarikulaya (EUWT) def. Lilly Dwyer (DAV)  6-1, 6-1
Helen Sarikulaya (EUWT) def. Charlotte Calderwood (DAV)  6-3, 6-1
Helen Sarikulaya (EUWT) def. Kayla Kennedy (NSU)  6-4, 6-0

Doubles Competition
Simone Bergeron/Mariana Reding (EUWT) def. Kim Auerswald/Xenia Jeromin (ECU)  8-3
Amelie Brozova/Viktoria Lackova (VCU) def. Simone Bergeron/Mariana Reding (EUWT)  8-7 (7-4)
Charlotte Calderwood/Ellie Hammond (DAV) def. Simone Bergeron/Mariana Reding (EUWT)  8-4
Madison Cordisco/Alexis Nyborg (EUWT) def. Joan Madi/Ivona Savekova (ECU)  8-4
Madison Cordisco/Alexis Nyborg (EUWT) def. Irina Iurea/Sabina Iurea (NSU)  8-4
Kayla Kennedy/Angelina Maniawska (NSU) def. Madison Cordisco/Nathalie Marinovitch (EUWT)  8-6
Cornelia Kack/Lisa Kranec (EUWT) def. Reese Calvo/Skylar Moody (ECU)  8-4
Cornelia Kack/Lisa Kranec (EUWT) def. Ines Sabadie/Elena Martinez Pedro (NSU)  8-2
Cornelia Kack/Lisa Kranec (EUWT) def. Olivia Hooper/Keri Rothenberg (DAV)  8-6
Nathalie Marinovitch/Helen Sarikulaya (EUWT) def. Keri Rothenberg/Alex Rodehorst (DAV)  8-3
Nathalie Marinovitch/Helen Sarikulaya (EUWT) def. Kayla Kennedy/Angelina Maniawska (NSU)  8-6
Helen Sarikulaya/Alexis Nyborg (EUWT) def. Alex Rodehorst/Lilly Dwyer (DAV)  8-6


